
Leadership Skills Workshop Attendance Record
For Hospitality Managers

Workshop Title:
___________________________________
Date:
__________________________
Location:
__________________________

No. Participant Name Department Time In Time Out Signature

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Facilitator:

Signature:

Date:
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